

24
Rodic Vamanchal

MMUSY (SC)

रुदिक वामांचल प्रोजेक्ट अतः

AgNO. 34/SBD/2078-2079

'Schedule XLV-Form No.' 134

GST NO. 10AA HCR 2672 KZZD

Marchi Ranipur chakiya to marchi **DIVISION**

Dalit tala ko Remaining part **SUB-DIVISION**

Block Patna Sadhar

7293

अ य ग म न

Measurement Book

3rd year Haint Bell

30

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Haint of road from Pichh Baripur Chakiya To Mahadali Tola ke Remaining part					
Agency - Radio Vananchal project					
		21	14		
Agreement no - 34 507				2018/9	
Actual Date of completion - 5/12/19					
Work of boundary					
Record Entry date					
(1/1) Restoration of drains/ Berms with Soil - 1.					
		2 x 5.00 x 1.20 x 0.30 =			3.60 cu
		5 x 10.00 x 0.40 x 0.30 =			6.00 cu
		4 x 18.20 x 1.60 x 0.30 =			19.80 cu
					29.40 cu
		lint			21.94 cu
(2/1) Making up of Berms/ Shouldy. stripping excess soil					
		2 x 20.00 x 1.10 =			44.00 cu
		3 x 18.50 x 1.25 =			69.38 cu
		1 x 16.10 x 1.00 =			16.10 cu
					129.48 cu
		Continuation			104.63 cu



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/3) Repair of foot slab filled with 75 mm. I.					
	5x	1.20x	0.075 =		0.45 m ³
	10x	3.00 x	0.075 =		2.25 m ³
			Total		2.70 m ³
			Limit		1.63 m ³
(4/4) Patch repair over foot holes with 20mm fine mix concrete					
	5x	1.20	=		6.00 m ²
	10.00 x	2.00	=		20.00 m ²
			Total		26.00 m ²
			Limit		21.80 m ²
(5/5) Patch repair over bituminous surface					
					Area same as T.H.B. (31)
					sl. no (4/4)
					21.80 m ²
(6/6) Maint. of c/p works					
					140 m
(7/7) Maint. of c/p work slab curbs					
					140 m
(8/8) Maint. of road sy. 0					
					0.06 km
(9/9) Maint. of 250m of kerb					
					0.07 km

Continuation

Scanned with OKEN Scanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Restoration of drains/ Dorms — 1					
21.94 m ³ soil T.H.B.P. (30)					
@ ₹ 378.27/m ³					₹ 8310.00
(12) Making up of dorms/ Shoulder — 1					
104.63 m ³ soil T.H.B.P. (30)					
@ ₹ 57.13/m ³					₹ 5977.00
(13) Repair of pot holes filled with 75 mm N.P.T.					
1.63 m ³ soil T.H.B.P. (31)					
@ ₹ 9583.86/m ³					₹ 15540.00
(14) Patch repair over pot holes with 20 mm porous carpet — 1					
21.80 m ² soil T.H.B.P. (31)					
@ ₹ 261.99/m ²					₹ 5711.00
(15) Patch repair over bituminous surface or seal coat — 1					
21.80 m ² soil T.H.B.P. (31)					
@ ₹ 275.09/m ²					₹ 5997.00
(16) Maint of 10 nos. 6					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 No. well T.H.B.P (31)					
	@	₹ 1109.57/m		₹	1110.00
(7/8) Maint of yd work (Slab culvert) - 1					
1 No. well T.H.B.P (31)					
	@	₹ 2291.44/m		₹	2291.00
(8/9) Maint. of road Seg. 1. →					
0.06 km well T.H.B.P (31)					
	@	₹ 1066.50/m		₹	24.00
(9/10) Maint. of 200m and 4m slab — P.					
0.07 km well T.H.B.P (31)					
	@	₹ 648.29/km		₹	45.00
(10/11) cutting of branch of tree and shrub —					
1 No. well T.H.B.P (32)					
	@	₹ 105.39/m		₹	105.00
(11/12) cutting of shrubs for boundary —					
4 No. well T.H.B.P (32)					
	@	₹ 6.47/m		₹	26.00
(12/13) Trimming of grass for seeds — 1					
1-80 m ² well T.H.B.P (32)					
	@	₹ 2.16/m ²		₹	2.00

Continuation

4th year final year

37

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of impli:- Maint of road/					
purch Ranthambh chakya to					
Mahadalit Tola in Ranthambh					
Part					
Agency - Radio Varanasi Project					
Rt. 147					
Agreement No - 34 SRO/2018-19					
Date of completion - 5/12/19					
Measurement only					
17 Restoration of drains/					
Berms with Soil -					
2 x 5.00 x 1.20 x 0.30 = 3.60 cu					
1 x 2.40 x 1.25 x 0.30 = 0.90 cu					
1 x 5.00 x 1.40 x 0.30 = 2.10 cu					
Total =					6.60 cu
Unit 5.02 cu					
(2b) heavy use of soil					
shoulder slopping excess					
soil - 11 -					
20.00 x 1.10 = 22.00 cu					
7.90 x 1.00 = 7.90 cu					
					29.90 cu
Total					29.90 cu

Continued

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/3) Repair of foot slab filled with 75 mm - P.					
1x 2.20 x 1.20 x 0.075 = 0.201 m ³					
1x 3.20 x 1.00 x 0.075 = 0.240 m ³					
Total of 0.44 m ³					
(4/4) Patch repair over foot slab with 20 mm sand / carpet - P					
4x 2.20 = 8.80 m ²					
6.10 x 2.10 = 12.81 m ²					
7.00 x 1.40 = 9.80 m ²					
Total of 31.41					
					29.06 m ²
(5/5) Patch repair over foot slab with 20 mm sand bed					
Area same as above					
29.06 m ²					
(6/7) Height of c/d not P					
1 No.					
(7/8) Height of c/d not P					
1 No.					
(8/9) Height of road side					
0.06 km					
(9/10) Height of 200 mm at km slope					0.07 km

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/11) cutting of branches of trees at school					
4ms					
(11/12) taking of grass at school					
2,00 x 120 = 2,40 m					
limit 1.800					
Done by 1/2/24					
1/2/24					
Abstract of cost					
(11) Restoration of security					
4ms					
5.02 m ² steel T.M.B.P (37)					
@ ₹ 378.24/m ² ₹ 1899.10					
(2/2) Making up of row/					
Shoulder					
27.00 m ² steel T.M.B.P (37)					
@ ₹ 57.13/m ² ₹ 1594.10					
(3/3) Repair of hot holes filled with 75 mm - 1					
0.44 m ² steel T.M.B.P (38)					
@ ₹ 9533.86/m ² ₹ 3814.10					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(4/4) Patch surface w/ Bituminous Sealant				
29.06 m ² w/ T.H.B. (38)				
@ ₹ 261.79/m ²				₹ 7813.00
(5/5) Patch surface w/ Bituminous Sealant				
29.06 m ² w/ T.H.B. (38)				
@ ₹ 275.09/m ²				₹ 7994.00
(6/6) Height of 4/5 m				
1 m w/ T.H.B. (38)				
@ ₹ 1109.67/m				₹ 1110.00
(7/8) Height of 4/5 m (Slab over) →				
1 No. w/ T.H.B. (38)				
@ ₹ 2291.44/m				₹ 2291.00
(8/9) Height of road sign				
0.06 km w/ T.H.B. (38)				
@ ₹ 1086.50/km				₹ 64.00
(9/10) Height of 200m w/ km slow				
0.07 km w/ T.H.B. (38)				
@ ₹ 648.29/km				₹ 45.00
(10/11) cutting of branches of trees and shrubs				
1 No. w/ T.H.B. (38)				
@ ₹ 105.39/m				₹ 105.00

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner